
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 04/20/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-37 - BEN AHERN -
14:25:52.064 1 1:44.336 81.774 61 101 19

14:27:38.207 2 1:46.143 80.382 59 98 19

14:29:21.863 3 1:43.656 82.311 54 100 19

14:31:06.746 4 1:44.883 81.348 51 99 19

14:32:50.670 5 1:43.924 82.098 60 102 19

14:34:31.582 6 1:40.912 84.549 52 101 19

14:36:12.843 7 1:41.261 84.258 61 100 19

14:37:55.759 8 1:42.916 82.903 60 100 19

14:39:37.347 9 1:41.588 83.986 67 101 19

L3-27 - BENJAMIN WILLIAMS -
14:24:49.048 1 1:43.388 82.524 80 114 19

14:26:30.885 2 1:41.837 83.781 84 115 19

14:28:12.378 3 1:41.493 84.065 84 115 19

14:29:53.640 4 1:41.262 84.257 82 117 19

14:31:35.051 5 1:41.411 84.133 85 116 19

14:33:17.165 6 1:42.114 83.554 61 117 19

L2-05 - DEVIN STRANGE -
14:25:40.070 1 1:52.367 75.930 55 110 19

14:27:21.865 2 1:41.795 83.816 59 109 19

14:29:16.494 3 1:54.629 74.431 58 109 19

14:30:58.941 4 1:42.447 83.282 70 108 19

14:32:41.103 5 1:42.162 83.514 63 107 19

L2-38 - HANRAN YUAN -
14:28:05.981 1 1:41.797 83.814 46 104 19

14:29:49.041 2 1:43.060 82.787 45 105 19

14:31:32.600 3 1:43.559 82.388 54 108 19

14:33:17.359 4 1:44.759 81.444 60 104 19

14:34:59.241 5 1:41.882 83.744 44 105 19

L2-24 - LARRY PASQUALE -
14:25:42.428 1 1:51.582 76.464 70 100 19

14:27:28.676 2 1:46.248 80.303 76 101 19

14:29:17.428 3 1:48.752 78.454 70 99 19

14:31:01.699 4 1:44.271 81.825 72 100 19

14:32:45.182 5 1:43.483 82.448 70 99 19

14:34:28.613 6 1:43.431 82.490 69 100 19

14:36:12.268 7 1:43.655 82.312 75 100 19

14:37:56.025 8 1:43.757 82.231 74 99 19

L2-06 - BRYAN BURKE -
14:25:48.325 1 1:48.597 78.566 76 109 19

14:27:36.121 2 1:47.796 79.150 70 109 19

14:29:20.894 3 1:44.773 81.433 80 108 19

14:31:09.288 4 1:48.394 78.713 55 109 19

14:32:54.023 5 1:44.735 81.463 70 109 19

14:34:38.602 6 1:44.579 81.584 68 108 19

14:36:22.303 7 1:43.701 82.275 69 107 19

L2-09 - JEFF SOLBERG -
14:25:05.060 1 1:51.415 76.579 74 116 19

14:26:51.415 2 1:46.355 80.222 78 116 19

14:28:36.228 3 1:44.813 81.402 79 118 19

14:30:23.188 4 1:46.960 79.768 71 118 19

14:32:06.940 5 1:43.752 82.235 59 115 19

14:33:51.005 6 1:44.065 81.987 82 115 19

14:35:37.178 7 1:46.173 80.359 85 114 19

L2-36 - JOE BASTIN -
14:24:52.982 1 1:44.598 81.569 16 70 19

14:26:38.846 2 1:45.864 80.594 15 69 19

14:28:26.336 3 1:47.490 79.375 12 67 19

14:30:12.952 4 1:46.616 80.026 14 70 19

14:31:59.433 5 1:46.481 80.127 10 62 19

14:33:46.344 6 1:46.911 79.805 12 65 19

14:35:33.177 7 1:46.833 79.863 11 59 19

14:37:19.480 8 1:46.303 80.261 13 66 19

14:39:08.192 9 1:48.712 78.483 12 62 19



L2-26 - CARLOS MUNOZ -
14:27:20.731 1 1:46.440 80.158 55 73 19

14:29:20.240 2 1:59.509 71.392 41 82 19

14:31:06.251 3 1:46.011 80.482 49 80 19

14:32:52.466 4 1:46.215 80.328 46 78 19

14:34:45.694 5 1:53.228 75.352 49 82 19

14:36:31.874 6 1:46.180 80.354 48 83 19

14:38:17.262 7 1:45.388 80.958 50 84 19

L2-39 - ROLAND HOFFMASTER -
14:27:13.659 1 1:51.036 76.840 90 115 19

14:29:03.115 2 1:49.456 77.949 89 116 19

14:30:51.385 3 1:48.270 78.803 77 115 19

14:32:41.535 4 1:50.150 77.458 84 113 19

14:34:28.192 5 1:46.657 79.995 87 115 19

14:36:17.250 6 1:49.058 78.234 86 115 19

L2-25 - JOSHUA COVARRUBIAS -
14:28:23.124 1 1:49.530 77.896 34 85 19

14:30:13.986 2 1:50.862 76.961 49 89 19

14:32:01.314 3 1:47.328 79.495 51 85 19

14:33:50.193 4 1:48.879 78.362 48 83 19

L2-08 - WILLIAM KNIGHT -
14:24:49.223 1 1:49.493 77.923 55 91 19

14:26:38.201 2 1:48.978 78.291 63 96 19

14:28:30.106 3 1:51.905 76.243 58 90 19

14:30:18.106 4 1:48.000 79.000 53 89 19

14:32:06.861 5 1:48.755 78.452 49 88 19

14:33:57.049 6 1:50.188 77.431 58 96 19

14:35:46.172 7 1:49.123 78.187 54 89 19

L2-10 - DARYL PERKINS -
14:24:52.509 1 1:48.649 78.528 60 104 19

14:26:42.228 2 1:49.719 77.762 56 106 19

L2-31 - RAY VANCE -
14:27:15.727 1 1:52.939 75.545 48 75 19

14:29:06.571 2 1:50.844 76.973 29 63 19

14:30:59.181 3 1:52.610 75.766 38 72 19

L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
14:25:12.539 1 1:52.890 75.578 82 116 19

14:27:04.482 2 1:51.943 76.217 87 115 19

14:28:59.374 3 1:54.892 74.261 85 117 19

14:30:51.267 4 1:51.893 76.251 72 115 19

L2-07 - ION TOPA -
14:25:45.928 1 1:58.736 71.857 54 108 19

14:27:42.403 2 1:56.475 73.252 53 104 19

14:29:38.041 3 1:55.638 73.782 57 108 19

14:31:31.898 4 1:53.857 74.936 51 107 19

14:33:24.150 5 1:52.252 76.008 53 104 19

14:35:17.142 6 1:52.992 75.510 54 108 19

14:37:14.955 7 1:57.813 72.420 42 107 19

14:39:12.677 8 1:57.722 72.476 55 106 19

L2-15 - KEVIN CHEN -
14:25:25.032 1 1:56.330 73.343 72 107 19

14:27:20.363 2 1:55.331 73.978 74 109 19

14:29:21.086 3 2:00.723 70.674 69 109 19

14:31:17.829 4 1:56.743 73.084 65 109 19

14:33:10.171 5 1:52.342 75.947 74 106 19

14:35:11.300 6 2:01.129 70.437 78 107 19

14:37:06.117 7 1:54.817 74.310 71 108 19

14:38:59.815 8 1:53.698 75.041 71 109 19

L2-23 - JENNIFER WILLIAMS -
14:25:14.548 1 1:53.692 75.045 16 80 19

14:27:19.819 2 2:05.271 68.108 16 76 19

14:29:20.390 3 2:00.571 70.763 14 79 19

14:31:16.556 4 1:56.166 73.447 20 80 19

14:33:09.703 5 1:53.147 75.406 17 79 19

14:35:10.844 6 2:01.141 70.430 15 79 19

14:37:03.437 7 1:52.593 75.777 21 84 19

L2-21 - ELMER ANDRADE -
14:26:58.164 1 1:52.767 75.660 67 110 19



14:28:51.691 2 1:53.527 75.154 68 109 19

14:30:44.604 3 1:52.913 75.563 64 105 19

L2-18 - RENE RAMOS -
14:26:33.972 1 1:58.688 71.886 32 73 19

14:28:31.138 2 1:57.166 72.820 47 76 19

14:30:28.460 3 1:57.322 72.723 48 76 19

L2-35 - ALEXANDER MUSSER -
14:29:20.164 1 2:00.520 70.793 84 111 19

14:31:17.956 2 1:57.792 72.433 81 114 19

14:33:17.122 3 1:59.166 71.598 64 114 19

14:35:16.616 4 1:59.494 71.401 91 112 19

14:37:15.084 5 1:58.468 72.019 78 111 19

14:39:15.750 6 2:00.666 70.708 94 112 19

L2-16 - CARLOS CHAVEZ -
14:25:39.921 1 2:01.115 70.445 41 70 19

14:27:38.064 2 1:58.143 72.218 17 69 19

14:29:35.887 3 1:57.823 72.414 18 68 19

L2-30 - THOMAS CARTER -
14:31:05.281 1 2:01.491 70.227 35 56 19

14:33:09.472 2 2:04.191 68.701 23 55 19

14:35:10.866 3 2:01.394 70.284 14 55 19

14:37:12.251 4 2:01.385 70.289 27 57 19

14:39:14.450 5 2:02.199 69.821 22 54 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 4/20/2019 02:41 PM


